
16

9
11

11

21

36

4

4 a

6
8

10

12

4 b

18

1

2

3

5

4

6

50

10
8

44 a

3937
35

18 a

2
2 a

27

48

46

8

23

36

49

26

47

51

53

32

28

5

5 a

3028

17

3

1

3 a
3 b

5

7

40

14

38

16

34

32

30

34
34 a

33

4 c
6 a

19

6 b

6 c

7

6

4

3

9

17

15

25

Im
 Schäferkam

p

H
eidem

ühlweg

Br
oc

kh
au

sw
eg

Im Schäferkamp

Hauptlinder Weg

Hauptlinder Weg

M
arsiliusweg

Goebel-Styes-W
eg

44

Im Klingelpoth

Im Klingelpoth

Im
 K

lin
ge

lp
ot

h

45

Hecke

schneiden

Stellplätze für

Kurzfahrzeuge

bzw. Motorräder

Beet mit

Sträuchern

Beet mit

Sträuchern

Leuchte

umsetzen

Mastaustausch

4.5 m

Leuchte

umsetzen

Mastaustausch

4.5 m

5.50

Blattgröße: 0.950 x 0.450 = 0.428 m2

4

1

projekt

unterlage

anlage

datum

blatt

maßstab

bearbeitet:

index:

a

b

c

d

e

datum: name:änderungen/ergänzungenindex:

a

b

c

d

e

datum: name:änderungen/ergänzungen

- -

LAGEPLAN

-

31.01.2023

-

bauherr:

Ausführungsplanung

in Soest

1 : 500

gez.

bearb. Jan. 23

geprüft

Jan. 23

GW

Legende:

DN300B

DN300B

DN250Stz

27,457m

1,384%

10
7,

00
0+

37
,4

57

73,881m

0,406%

2.5%2.5%

0+692.241R=oo
R=375

Hk=1022,391 m
T=10,000 m
f=0,008 m

S-3/3

Z 306 Z 306

X X X

Z 306 entf.

Variante 3

SSt

Ü

Ü

TSt

Ü

Ü

Ü


